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House Type: H457 (Detached)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote
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CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

H457
Brick

1243
115.5

7

4

PLOT No.

As Drawn: 126, 136.

Opposite: 127, 137.
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